
A B

2,0 8,0 4,0 0,1000

3,0 15,0 5,0 0,1600

4,0 17,5 6,0 0,2800

5,0 19,5 7,0 0,4600

6,0 22,0 9,0 0,6800

7,0 26,0 10,0 0,8000

8 29,0 12,0 1,2000
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500

350

Menovite rozmery (mm) Pracovné zaťaženie

(kg) Materiál

50

70

120

200

300

Veľkosť 

mm

Hmotnosť

kg/m

                                               HUVYK SPOL. S. R. O.

                                           P. O. Hviezdoslava 843/22, 

                                              018 51 Nová Dubnica

                                        tel.:+421 42 44 311 82, mail: info@huvyk.sk

Názov produktu: Krútená Twist

Norma: 

Povrch

Trhacie

zaťaženie (kg)


